
Page 1 of 1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC 13BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PA IE OF PAG IES

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIV E DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If oppli~cable)

6ISU1BYCODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDOBY (Ifolah00itoooiics) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Brandi K. Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. .00. -onoly. 5/ole/nd ZIP C/I.) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OP SOLICITATION NO.

SP5 CONSULTING LLC
STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING 98. DATED (SEE ITEM I1I)

7910 WOODMONT AVE 10I/A. MODIFICATION OP CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-I10-04-398 TO I

BETHESDA MD 208 143002 Modification No. 8
10EDATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE DUNS024599255 FACILITY CODE X 06-18-2007

11. THIS ITEMV ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

SThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers P is extended, [] is not extended.

O 4ers must5 acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour snd date specified in thle solicitation or as smended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items S and 15, and retumning ______ copies of tlse amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whsichs includes a reference to tlse solicitation and amendment numsbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of tiis amendment you desire to chsange an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided eachs telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and .Ibis amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If sooporonl B&R: 710-I15-5G 1 -344 JCN: J1076 BOC: 252A APPN: 3 1 X0200.7 10

DEOBLIGATE: $1,474.09 DIJNS024599255
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. TN/S CHANGE ORDER/IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocit a.II1oi/y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I0A.

B. TNE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRLACTOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (.iul, as choogco n 0poyiog office. appropriation daw 010.1
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43./103(bLs

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT/IS ENTERED /NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X .DOTHER IsoiysI,,roiioi, 0I01/5/I Deobligalion of Excess Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 112 is not, [N is required to sign this document and retumn 3 copies to the issuing office.

14. OESCRJPTION OP AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION l(ogoojod hy UCF.,t. hea/coi/oo,Io. i.clodiog.,niolficiui/coo/ooc ncbjccu 00005 /h-n foc~iblc.)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $1,474.09 from NRC-10-04-398 Task Order #1

from $135,526.80 to $134,052.71.
Fuods are hereby deobligased in the amount of$1,474.09. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations and deobligations is listed below from the date of award through this action:

FY2004 Obligations: $20,000.00

FY2005 Obligstions: $50,000.00
FY2006 Obligations: $55,800.00

FY2007 Obligations: $9,726.80
FY2007 Deobligations: $(1,474.09)

Total Obligations: $135,526.80

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OP SIGNER (Typoosp40/I I6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typpno ps/no)

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Office

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C.OATE SIGNED 16B / IA- 1CUTSOE

(S/go/cr of p00// ;/dosiol igo) (Signoluoe f C~on/s ong Offoco) Y

NSN 754/I-/Il-1/52-8/I7/
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 3/I (REV. Ill-83)
Pocoribed by GSA -FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

1EMPLATE - ADMool a-M61 EVIEWO*FUS


